
To: 
Cc: 
Kahn 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject 

Jeffrey, 

jeevacation m itcom] 
Gary Kerne ; Doug Schoettlel Rich 

Warwick Wicksman 
Mon 6/7/2010 6:37:43 PM 
RE: LSJ Fee Discount and Design Intent 

Please let me know the status our invoices for LSJ ASAP. They are way past due -
dating back to February! We and our consultants cannot carry these outstanding 
balances any further. In April, at the request of Rich Kahn, we did offer you a 
"discount" on some of our fees, to help address your fiscal concerns. I have not 
heard back with regard to that offer either. We have been emailing back and 
forth, but there has been no resolution or clear direction yet. 

Please let me know what is going on with the project. I am ready to do whatever 
I can to help clear up any issues there may be related to our services, or to 
these invoices. However, I am being told that if we do not have a clear response 
this week, we will have to consider our options to get paid, per the terms of our 
agreement. 

Please let me know what I can do to help resolve this! 
Thanks, 
Warwick 

warwick wicksman, AIA 
Principal 

Gensler 
2500 Broadway 
Suite 300 
Santa Monica, California 90404 
USA 

 Original Message 
From: Warwick Wicksman 
Sent: Friday, May 28, 2010 2:45 AM 
To: ijeevacationegmail.coms 
Subject: Re: LSJ Fee Discount and Design Intent 

How did the meeting go? Never heard back this week. Back in the US Tuesday. 
 Original Message 
From: Jeffrey Epstein 
To: Warwick Wicksman 
Subject: Re: LSJ Fee Discount and Design Intent 
Sent: May 20, 2010 11:19 PM 

we are meeting on sat to discuss the project; 
call me On Thu, May 20, 2010 at 8 
<warwick_wicksman@gensler.com> wrote: Jeffrey, 
We are way past due on these invoices. I need 
date for the wire transfer. 
Thanks, 
Warwick 

Warwick Wicksman, AIA Principal 
Gensler 2500 Broadway 

Suite 300 Santa Monica, California 90404 USA 

i will call you monday or please 
:22 PM, Warwick Wicksman 
Rich and Gary, 
a response to this email, and a 

EFTA_R1_01475372 

EFTA02413093



From: Warwick Wicksman Sent: Thursday, May 13, 2010 4:44 PM To: 'Jeffrey Epstein' 
Subject: FW: LSJ Fee Discount and Design Intent 

Jeffrey, I hate to bug you on this, but I have not heard anything back from Rich 
yet. Is there any update? I am getting a lot of pressure from our CFO on the 
past invoices. 
Thanks, 
warwick 

Warwick Wicksman, AIA Principal 
Gensler 2500 Broadway 

Suite 300 Santa Monica, California 90404 USA 

From: Warwick Wicksman Sent: Monday, May 10, 2010 2:52 PM To: 'Rich Kahn' Cc: 
Gary Kerney Subject: RE: LSJ Fee Discount and Design Intent 

Hi Rich, 
Have you had a chance to review this with Mr. Epstein yet? We are anxious to get 
any questions resolved, and to continue to work on Mr. Epstein's Pool Area and 
Screening Room! 
Thanks, 
Warwick 

Warwick Wicksman, AIA Principal 
Gensler 2500 Broadway 

Suite 300 Santa Monica, California 90404 USA 

From: Warwick Wicksman Sent: Friday, April 30, 2010 8:17 AM To: 'Rich Kahn' 
Subject: LSJ Fee Discount and Design Intent 

Rich, 

I have not heard back from you or Mr. Epstein regarding 
Thanks, 
Warwick Wicksman 
Principal 
Sent from my BlackBerry Device. 
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